
99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUNIS Natael CM 1 X X X X X 0 90

DEL AGUILA Arthur CM 2 X X X X 0 100

BARA Kinane CM 3
100 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

DIAZ BAGNOULS Evan CM 4 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 50

SYLVESTRE Timeo CM 5 X X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

OUASMANI Yacine CM 6
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X 20 16

GAZEL Joris CM 7
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 0

TAHRI Fares CM 8 X
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

OUIHIDA Rayane CM 9 X X
101 -0

010 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0
20 63

GRIEU Raphael CM 10
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUNIS Natael CM 1 0 90

DEL AGUILA Arthur CM 2 0 100

BARA Kinane CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
40 40

DIAZ BAGNOULS Evan CM 4 X 10 50

SYLVESTRE Timeo CM 5 10 90

OUASMANI Yacine CM 6 X 20 16

GAZEL Joris CM 7 50 0

TAHRI Fares CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
30 70

OUIHIDA Rayane CM 9 20 63

GRIEU Raphael CM 10 20 0

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 1/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PROUTEAU Louis CM 1 X X X X 0 70

REY Alexandre CM 2
101 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 50

GRAINDORGE Lucas CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 60

PICQUAND Noe CM 4 X X X X 0 90

GIRAUD Alanig CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 60

VICINI Timothee CM 6
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

DELFINO Gabriel CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

ARCENS Jules CM 8 X
100 -0

010 -0

010 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
37 13

GALAND Victor CM 9
011 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
37 53

RAMOS Senny CM 10
010 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
37 63

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PROUTEAU Louis CM 1 X 0 70

REY Alexandre CM 2 30 50

GRAINDORGE Lucas CM 3 20 60

PICQUAND Noe CM 4 X 0 90

GIRAUD Alanig CM 5 X 10 60

VICINI Timothee CM 6 20 0

DELFINO Gabriel CM 7 20 0

ARCENS Jules CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
37 13

GALAND Victor CM 9
110 -0

000 -0
37 53

RAMOS Senny CM 10
020 -0

000 -0
37 63

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 2/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHARTIER Mahe CM 1 X X X X X 0 53

BOIVIN Eytan CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

001 -0

012 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
37 13

TRICOT Perceval CM 3 X X X X X 0 93

DUCHATEAU Raphael CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 40

ROUX DUFOUR Mae CM 5
011 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 33

MARSETTI Timeo CM 6 X
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
X X 20 10

WSZOLEK Titouan CM 7
110 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
34 66

MICHEL Gabin CM 8 X X
100 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 40

JAGA BOUHAMOUCHE Timothe CM 9
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 30 20

PROUTEAU Oscar CM 10 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

020 -1

000 -0
20 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHARTIER Mahe CM 1 0 53

BOIVIN Eytan CM 2 37 13

TRICOT Perceval CM 3 0 93

DUCHATEAU Raphael CM 4 10 40

ROUX DUFOUR Mae CM 5 47 33

MARSETTI Timeo CM 6 20 10

WSZOLEK Titouan CM 7 34 66

MICHEL Gabin CM 8 20 40

JAGA BOUHAMOUCHE Timothe CM 9 30 20

PROUTEAU Oscar CM 10 20 10

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 3/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOYAT Mathis CM 1 X
010 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 27 13

CHARIER Virgile CM 2
110 -0

000 -0
10 0

GRACA Anthony CM 3 X X X X 0 93

DJERROUD Amine CM 4
110 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

001 -0

010 -0

000 -0
27 33

CONAN Vivien CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

HAMELIN Noe CM 6
110 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

010 -0
20 20

GAILHOU Quentin CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -1

000 -0

110 -0

001 -0
40 40

CAMPREDON Clement CM 8
100 -0

010 -0

110 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X 34 42

BELIER Meven CM 9 X
100 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 13

REMY Kylian CM 10 X
020 -0

010 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOYAT Mathis CM 1 27 13

CHARIER Virgile CM 2 10 0

GRACA Anthony CM 3 X 0 93

DJERROUD Amine CM 4 X 27 33

CONAN Vivien CM 5 0 100

HAMELIN Noe CM 6 20 20

GAILHOU Quentin CM 7
110 -0

010 -0
40 40

CAMPREDON Clement CM 8
010 -0

000 -0
34 42

BELIER Meven CM 9 30 13

REMY Kylian CM 10 30 23

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 4/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VAN GENECHTEN Tom CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 3

DUJARDIN Mael CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

REGAZZONI Raphael CM 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -F
X 10 90

CAYROL Charles Elie CM 4
020 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

000 -F
20 40

LOCHERON Louis CM 5 X X X X X 0 60

JUANES Lorenzo CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
27 0

SCHULTZ Jules CM 7
101 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -F

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
40 60

COPPA Noha CM 8 X X
101 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -F
10 60

MOUSTELON Hugo CM 9
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 20

CLAMENS Ethan CM 10 X
020 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

001 -0
20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VAN GENECHTEN Tom CM 1 20 3

DUJARDIN Mael CM 2 X 0 100

REGAZZONI Raphael CM 3 10 90

CAYROL Charles Elie CM 4
020 -0

001 -0
20 40

LOCHERON Louis CM 5 0 60

JUANES Lorenzo CM 6 27 0

SCHULTZ Jules CM 7
101 -0

000 -0
40 60

COPPA Noha CM 8 X X 10 60

MOUSTELON Hugo CM 9 40 20

CLAMENS Ethan CM 10 X 20 80

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 5/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOTTET Noah CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
X 30 50

LEONOFF Alexis CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 40

GUILLOU Maxence CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

010 -0
20 60

HIDDAOUI Nizar CM 4 X X X X X 0 100

LECOQ Francois CM 5
100 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 23

BARBE Pierre CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

012 -1
30 40

ANDRE Tristan CM 7
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X

001 -0

000 -0
20 70

DAUTREVAUX Louis CM 8 X
021 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

JOUADE Gael CM 9
020 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 20

AIT ASSOU Mohamed CM 10 X
100 -0

001 -0
X X X 10 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOTTET Noah CM 1 30 50

LEONOFF Alexis CM 2 30 40

GUILLOU Maxence CM 3 20 60

HIDDAOUI Nizar CM 4 0 100

LECOQ Francois CM 5 20 23

BARBE Pierre CM 6 30 40

ANDRE Tristan CM 7 20 70

DAUTREVAUX Louis CM 8 30 70

JOUADE Gael CM 9 50 20

AIT ASSOU Mohamed CM 10 10 80

Tapis 6P o u l e  6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 6/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CABRERA PANSIER Rafael CM 1 X X
101 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
17 73

PRIETTO Robin CM 2
021 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
27 33

HOTIER Matheis CM 3
002 -0

000 -0
X X X X 0 60

AVAKIAN Alex CM 4 X X X X X 0 100

GUILLON Mateo CM 5 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

SABY Maxime CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 50

SERRE Hugo CM 7
010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0
X X 17 53

MORIN Clement CM 8
021 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 0

PELLETIER Paul CM 9 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 53

FREJEFOND Milan CM 10
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CABRERA PANSIER Rafael CM 1 17 73

PRIETTO Robin CM 2 X 27 33

HOTIER Matheis CM 3 0 60

AVAKIAN Alex CM 4 0 100

GUILLON Mateo CM 5 20 80

SABY Maxime CM 6 30 50

SERRE Hugo CM 7 17 53

MORIN Clement CM 8 20 0

PELLETIER Paul CM 9 10 53

FREJEFOND Milan CM 10
010 -0

000 -0
47 23

Tapis 1P o u l e  7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 7/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALI Medhi CM 1
101 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
40 26

VESCO Dan CM 2 X X X X X 0 90

PEREZ Ethan CM 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

MEROU Maxence CM 4
020 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

VIDAL Sevan CM 5 X
100 -0

010 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 60

OLIVIER Yanis CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

011 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 26

SARI Yavuz Selim CM 7
021 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

OCCELLI Leandre CM 8 X X X
100 -0

010 -0
X 10 90

POMMET Louis CM 9
100 -0

000 -0
X

011 -0

000 -0
X X 17 63

LEBLANC-PEREZ Matheo CM 10
101 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALI Medhi CM 1 40 26

VESCO Dan CM 2 0 90

PEREZ Ethan CM 3 20 80

MEROU Maxence CM 4 20 0

VIDAL Sevan CM 5 20 60

OLIVIER Yanis CM 6 30 26

SARI Yavuz Selim CM 7 30 70

OCCELLI Leandre CM 8 10 90

POMMET Louis CM 9 17 63

LEBLANC-PEREZ Matheo CM 10 30 50

Tapis 2P o u l e  8  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 8/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PLAISIER VOIRY Theo CM 1
100 -0

010 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 60

CHAOUKI Shain CM 2 X X
100 -0

001 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 0

CZECHOWSKI Oscar CM 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

RAMIA DELAUNAY Maxence CM 4
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 40

VEDEL Gregory CM 5
110 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -2
X X X 20 40

VIDAL Gabin CM 6 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

MONTONI Lorenzo CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 0

FINIELS Lenaic CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 40

PINTO Rayane CM 9 X
020 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

DIA Idrissa CM 10 X X X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
20 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PLAISIER VOIRY Theo CM 1 20 60

CHAOUKI Shain CM 2 20 0

CZECHOWSKI Oscar CM 3 10 80

RAMIA DELAUNAY Maxence CM 4 30 40

VEDEL Gregory CM 5 20 40

VIDAL Gabin CM 6 10 90

MONTONI Lorenzo CM 7 50 0

FINIELS Lenaic CM 8 40 40

PINTO Rayane CM 9 10 80

DIA Idrissa CM 10 20 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  9  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 9/22 



99 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 08:42:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARANO Adrien CM 1
001 -0

000 -1
X X X X 0 30

BLANDIN Jordan CM 2
020 -0

000 -1

011 -0

000 -1
X

100 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
37 13

CHOUKRI Ahmed CM 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 63

PALAU Pierre Louis CM 4 X X
100 -0

000 -F
X X 0 20

JORDAN Enzo CM 5
101 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 80

TAFFOUREAU--BRISEBOURG Loan CM 6 X X X
100 -0

000 -F
X 7 93

DELGADO Marlon CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 13

JAUREGUIBERRY Mati CM 8 X X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
X 20 20

AIT MOHAMED AMER Dayas CM 9
020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 13

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARANO Adrien CM 1 0 30

BLANDIN Jordan CM 2 37 13

CHOUKRI Ahmed CM 3 20 63

PALAU Pierre Louis CM 4 X 0 20

JORDAN Enzo CM 5 10 80

TAFFOUREAU--BRISEBOURG Loan CM 6
010 -0

000 -0
7 93

DELGADO Marlon CM 7 30 13

JAUREGUIBERRY Mati CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
20 20

AIT MOHAMED AMER Dayas CM 9 X 40 13

Tapis 5P o u l e  1 0  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 10/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CAUVY Clovis CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 23

ABOUTAYEB Mouhamed CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0
27 46

HERNANDEZ Luc CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X X 17 83

NOVAIS Remy CM 4 X X X X 0 90

LOPEZ Loric CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 80

LACOMBE-VEROVE Lucas CM 6 X X 0 93

FAJON Mohamed Ryad CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

MARSAL Ugo CM 8 X X X 0 80

PAVANETTO Julian CM 9
100 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 60

MAGOUS Romain CM 10
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CAUVY Clovis CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
40 23

ABOUTAYEB Mouhamed CM 2 27 46

HERNANDEZ Luc CM 3 X 17 83

NOVAIS Remy CM 4 X 0 90

LOPEZ Loric CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
20 80

LACOMBE-VEROVE Lucas CM 6 0 93

FAJON Mohamed Ryad CM 7 20 0

MARSAL Ugo CM 8 X X 0 80

PAVANETTO Julian CM 9 30 60

MAGOUS Romain CM 10 20 0

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 11/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LESER Adam CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 60

MORET Anthony CM 2 X X X X 0 20

GAILLEDRAT Amaury CM 3 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
17 56

GABARDA Loic CM 4
110 -0

000 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

VALLET Guillaume CM 5 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 50

BELIER Robin CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
30 43

SOLAS Morgan CM 7 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 36

REININGER Titouan CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
17 0

RANDRIA Njaka CM 9 X X X
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
17 83

AZZOUZ Anis CM 10
101 -0

000 -0
10 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LESER Adam CM 1 30 60

MORET Anthony CM 2 X 0 20

GAILLEDRAT Amaury CM 3
010 -0

001 -0
17 56

GABARDA Loic CM 4 30 70

VALLET Guillaume CM 5
110 -0

000 -0
30 50

BELIER Robin CM 6 X 30 43

SOLAS Morgan CM 7 10 36

REININGER Titouan CM 8 17 0

RANDRIA Njaka CM 9 17 83

AZZOUZ Anis CM 10 10 0

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 12/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DANJOU Guillem CM 1 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 80

QUENTIER Louis CM 2
002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 13

BOSC Hadrien CM 3 X X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

KARSENTY Matthieu CM 4 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 90

LEBERT Mathis CM 5
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 60

MOUKRIM Omar CM 6 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

ELYASSAA Soulayman CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
30 40

CLUZE Evan CM 8 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 50

ENGLER PUJOL Raoul CM 9
001 -0

000 -0
X 0 33

GONZALES PREVOST Clement CM 10
100 -0

000 -M
X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DANJOU Guillem CM 1 10 80

QUENTIER Louis CM 2 20 13

BOSC Hadrien CM 3 10 90

KARSENTY Matthieu CM 4 X 10 90

LEBERT Mathis CM 5
020 -0

000 -0
40 60

MOUKRIM Omar CM 6 20 0

ELYASSAA Soulayman CM 7 X 30 40

CLUZE Evan CM 8
100 -0

011 -0
40 50

ENGLER PUJOL Raoul CM 9 0 33

GONZALES PREVOST Clement CM 10 0 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 13/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VOLUER Cyprien CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

JIMENEZ Patxi CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 20 0

GOURDON ARMAND Kevin CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

012 -0
X 30 0

LU Ian CM 4 X X X X 0 100

BIZOT Nicolas CM 5 X
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
40 10

CROISET Terik CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

DEGAS MARIE Soan CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

RENON Antoine CM 8
020 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 0

GROSS Luc CM 9 X X
100 -1

010 -1

100 -0

010 -0
X 20 80

SADIKI Rayan CM 10
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VOLUER Cyprien CM 1 0 100

JIMENEZ Patxi CM 2 20 0

GOURDON ARMAND Kevin CM 3 X 30 0

LU Ian CM 4 X 0 100

BIZOT Nicolas CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
40 10

CROISET Terik CM 6
100 -0

000 -0
X 50 50

DEGAS MARIE Soan CM 7 X 20 70

RENON Antoine CM 8 10 0

GROSS Luc CM 9 20 80

SADIKI Rayan CM 10 10 0

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 14/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HAKOPIAN Gaguik CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 30

KAMARA Nelson CM 2 X X
010 -1

000 -0
X X 7 93

VARTAGAVA Giorgi CM 3 X
101 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 70

GALLOIS Louis CM 4
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 50

PRAX Arnaud CM 5
020 -1

010 -0
X X X X 10 90

CHACHOUA Killian CM 6
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

RUIZ Florent CM 7 X X X
001 -0

000 -0
0 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HAKOPIAN Gaguik CM 1 30 30

KAMARA Nelson CM 2 7 93

VARTAGAVA Giorgi CM 3 30 70

GALLOIS Louis CM 4 20 50

PRAX Arnaud CM 5 10 90

CHACHOUA Killian CM 6 20 0

RUIZ Florent CM 7 0 90

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 15/22 



53 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:09:40

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

NOBLECOURT Julien CM 1 X X X X
011 -0

000 -0
7 76

HOULTEL Jayson CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 60

EMEL Vincent CM 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 53

MARTINEZ Joey CM 4
020 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 80

AIT MOHAMED AMER Youcef CM 5
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 37 33

PRATOLA Benoit CM 6 X X
101 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 60

Tapis 6P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 16/22 



26 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:38:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SERIN Theo 1D 1 X X X X X 0 100

HOSTENCH FOURTY Rayan 1D 2
110 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 90

BARBE Jules 1D 3
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
40 33

LESSANA Leo 1D 4 X X X X
102 -0

000 -0
10 90

PETT Lukas 1D 5 X X
011 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
27 66

BLANC Thomas 1D 6 X
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -1

110 -0

000 -0
X 30 13

BERNARD Adam 1D 7
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
40 0

BADRI Mael 1D 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

PECHAUD Mickael 2D 9 X X
010 -0

000 -0
X X 7 93

MARTIN Axel 1D 10
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X X 30 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SERIN Theo 1D 1 0 100

HOSTENCH FOURTY Rayan 1D 2 10 90

BARBE Jules 1D 3 40 33

LESSANA Leo 1D 4 10 90

PETT Lukas 1D 5 27 66

BLANC Thomas 1D 6 30 13

BERNARD Adam 1D 7 40 0

BADRI Mael 1D 8 30 70

PECHAUD Mickael 2D 9 7 93

MARTIN Axel 1D 10 30 50

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 17/22 



26 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:38:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FARGNOLI Antonio 1D 1 X X X X 0 10

PONTIER Lionel 1D 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

MARTINEZ Ruben 1D 3 X X
100 -0

001 -0
X 10 46

MAZODIER Matthieu 1D 4
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 43

BERHAULT MERCI Matheo 1D 5
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

CHOURREAU Lucas 1D 6 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

011 -0
X X 20 70

BOUDOU Lucas 1D 7
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

MARIN Raphael 1D 8 X
011 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
17 53

SERNY Maxime 1D 9
100 -0

011 -0
X X X 10 40

MIALON Adrien 1D 10
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 3

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FARGNOLI Antonio 1D 1 X 0 10

PONTIER Lionel 1D 2 10 0

MARTINEZ Ruben 1D 3 X 10 46

MAZODIER Matthieu 1D 4
020 -0

000 -1
20 43

BERHAULT MERCI Matheo 1D 5 10 0

CHOURREAU Lucas 1D 6 20 70

BOUDOU Lucas 1D 7 30 0

MARIN Raphael 1D 8 17 53

SERNY Maxime 1D 9 X 10 40

MIALON Adrien 1D 10 40 3

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 18/22 



26 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:38:40

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LAIFA Sofiane 2D 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X

021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 90

VOISIN Bastien 1D 2 X X X
100 -0

001 -0

100 -1

000 -1
20 80

PICHON Gaetan 1D 3
020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 43

RAFIK Benoit 1D 4 X X X X X 0 100

CHAMBON Remi 2D 5 X
100 -0

000 -0
X

011 -0

000 -0
X 17 49

KABBOUR Yassine 1D 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

011 -0

001 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
47 43

Tapis 5P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 19/22 



10 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:08:56

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OLIVIER Aymeric CM 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

SEIGNOBOSC Loic CM 2 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
30 0

GABLE Denis CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 10

SEMAT Cedric CM 4 X X
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

LARSON Daniel CM 5
020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

BOUCHE Yannick CM 6 X X X X X 0 26

MAURAS Gailord CM 7
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 30

CANTE Nicolas CM 8 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

SOUSTELLE Tom CM 9
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 43

TABERNE Matthieu CM 10
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OLIVIER Aymeric CM 1 30 0

SEIGNOBOSC Loic CM 2 30 0

GABLE Denis CM 3 10 10

SEMAT Cedric CM 4 20 80

LARSON Daniel CM 5 20 0

BOUCHE Yannick CM 6 0 26

MAURAS Gailord CM 7 20 30

CANTE Nicolas CM 8 20 80

SOUSTELLE Tom CM 9 10 43

TABERNE Matthieu CM 10 50 50

Tapis 6P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 20/22 



2 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:14:58

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RENON Antoine CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

RUIZ Florent CM 2 X 0 90

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 21/22 



2 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:16:23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BELIER Robin CM 1 X 0 43

GOURDON ARMAND Kevin CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 4 )

(OCC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE - DOJO DE NARBONNE
POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 22/22 


